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THIS IS JUST THE BEGINNING! 
Download the January program on December 16

DECEMBER PROGRAM 
BUY NOW AT MOONLIGHT.COM.AU

MELBOURNE:  ROYAL BOTANIC GARDENS MELBOURNE, 29 NOV – 30 MAR

DATE FILM RATING

Fri 29 Nov The Fall Guy M

Sat 30 Nov Gladiator II M

Sun 1 Dec The Substance R18+

Tue 3 Dec M

Wed 4 Dec M

Thu 5 Dec MA15+

Fri 6 Dec M

Sat 7 Dec M

Sun 8 Dec 

Mean Girls (2004) 

Twisters 

Kneecap 

Gladiator II

It Ends With Us

Elf G

Tue 10 Dec Red One PG

Wed 11 Dec Love Actually M

Thu 12 Dec The Holiday M

Fri 13 Dec Love Actually M

Sat 14 Dec Home Alone PG

Sun 15 Dec The Muppets Christmas Carol G

Tue 17 Dec Love Actually M

Wed 18 Dec Elf G

Thu 19 Dec Home Alone PG

Fri 20 Dec Home Alone 2: Lost In New York PG

Sat 21 Dec To Be Advised

Sun 22 Dec How The Grinch Stole Christmas PG

Mon 23 Dec Love Actually M

Fri 27 Dec Gladiator II M

Sat 28 Dec Wicked PRESENTED BY CONNOISSEUR GOURMET ICE CREAM CTC

Sun 29 Dec Paddington In Peru CTC


